
CL nr FEI RIDER NAT FEI PAS NAME HORSE pts time PRIZES 

1 441 KURMANN Joel 10095747 SUI 103ZT81 TARZAN DE THURIN 0 60,06 € 212,50

2 519 MALLEVAEY Nina 10069482 FRA 103WN99 RADJAH DE TALMA 0 61,08 € 170,00

3 493 MELLEC Elisa 10093304 FRA 103VM68 SANDOKHAN RUMEL 0 62,38 € 127,50

4 456 RYTZ Aurélie 10089263 SUI 104EP61 IDALVILLE D'ESPRIT 0 63,97 € 85,00

5 446 VERMEIREN Dieter 10081366 BEL 104KZ97 KINGSTON TOWN 111 Z 0 65,26 € 59,50

6 421 KERSTEN Lars 10082731 NED 105CW90 DOBBEY 0 65,9 € 46,75

7 469 TRYBA Lara 10066512 FRA 102UF26 ZANDO 0 67,18 € 34,00

8 436 PUTTERS Claire 10095432 BEL 103ZO49 CRISTAINVILLE 0 67,3 € 25,50

9 426 JANSSEN Julie 10092479 NED 102OJ95 ZABRINA 0 67,83 € 25,50

10 449 HAZEBROEK Mathias 10095429 BEL 103YC92 FADESHA 0 68,23 € 21,25

11 415 ASH Charlotte 10087045 GBR 105CO36 GALANT VAN HET VIJVERHOF 0 68,26 € 21,25

12 422 VAN LAER Louise 10077673 BEL 104CF07 CANNY BLUE 0 68,59 € 21,25

13 468 PETERS Sven 10102835 NED 104EF75 CHANNEL 0 68,98 € 20,00

14 514 VENSCHOTT Vicky 10099805 GER GER45438 CORTEZ EGE 0 68,98 € 20,00

15 407 KELLER Salome 10098939 SUI 104CY06 QUALITYS GIRL 0 69,14 € 20,00

16 403 AOUFI Ines 10095426 BEL BEL41768 TRANSAVIA 0 69,33 € 20,00

17 475 MIRET Carlota 10084030 ESP ESP41521 UBINE JAMBO M 0 69,55 € 20,00

18 517 GILL Alex David 10089846 GBR GBR42057 BILLY GRAND 0 69,57 € 20,00

19 460 HERNÁNDEZ YANGUAS Ines 10096102 ESP 104PP37 WYOMING 0 70,8 € 20,00

20 520 MALLEVAEY Nina 10069482 FRA 105CR81 SOLITUDE AU VENT 0 70,85 € 20,00

21 434 CABA GUIL Ignacio 10096099 ESP 103WQ58 CODETTE M 0 70,93 € 20,00

22 486 AITKENHEAD Leonie 10103751 GBR 104XC04 CLANE K 0 70,97 € 20,00

23 465 BARCELO Paloma 10065122 ESP 102PR61 TARPAN 0 71,16 € 20,00

24 409 SPAAS LEVALLOIS Charlotte 10086346 FRA 103DS29 EBLESSE VH SCHEEFKASTEEL 0 71,52

25 413 PEETERS June 10076055 BEL 103TP50 BEAUMINKA 0 71,67

26 417 OTT Elin 10093821 SUI 104EI83 EKINA VAN HET RUITERHOF 0 72,25

27 428 FOLEY Cormac 10106674 IRL SUI40901 BALLYLYNCH WIZARD 0 73,01

class 5 big tour CSIOJ -1m30
Table A against the clock- FEI 238,2,1

NAME RIDER

Wilgenhof Hindernissen



28 507 TOMAS DUATO Jorge 10084580 ESP 104MF22 BRIANCA 0 73,09

29 482 LANGE FRAILE Carlos 10056480 ESP 103WD53 SORAYA ROUGE 0 73,11

30 477 XHEMAL Jean 10093992 FRA 103ZO80 REINE DE MAUCOURT 0 73,28

31 471 CONTER Emilie 10077676 BEL 103JD19 FRAGILE VAN T PARADIJS 0 73,47

32 405 MCHUGH Grace 10075365 IRL 104ON84 ALONSO N 0 73,91

33 432 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro 10090564 ROU 103EO92 HERMINE 38 0 74,08

34 508 CHARLES Scarlett 10104032 GBR 104DS22 SACREE DU ROUET 0 74,18

35 491 THIJSSEN Mel 10120322 NED 104BB02 BASTISTUTA 0 74,41

36 427 BROGAARD Katinka 10103370 GBR 103LG44 BELFAST 0 74,74

37 473 DE MOL Max 10102462 NED 104BT19 CLAPELLO OH 0 74,76

38 529 THIJSSEN Mel 10120322 NED 103HV59 WISHKARLA 0 74,84

39 505 BRIL Robin 10104210 NED 104EI88 BALOU PUISSANT 0 75,29

40 472 CONTER Emilie 10077676 BEL 102SS04 CESANNA 0 75,54

41 499 THOMAS Gilles 10073507 BEL 103AM82 CONARO 0 76,77

42 506 BRIL Robin 10104210 NED 104EJ13 CATHERINA F 0 76,92

43 489 CONTER Zoe 10071490 BEL 103TH62 ZETA DI SABUCI 0 78,68

44 501 THOMAS Gilles 10073507 BEL 105AI46 INDIANA V.H KAPELHOF 0 79,33

45 490 CONTER Zoe 10071490 BEL 104EI30 SOORY DE L'HALLALI 0 81,93

46 423 VAN LAER Louise 10077673 BEL 104SH71 IDALGO VAN DE BOSLANDHOEVE 0 81,99

47 524 VERMEIREN Dieter 10081366 BEL 103YS43 FALETTA DE DWERGSE HAGEN 4 61,8

48 443 KLEIN Laura 10094415 FRA 103ST38 SCHWEPS DU SOUTRAIT 4 64,43

49 474 DE MOL Max 10102462 NED 103IN42 ALORE ON SAUTER 4 64,84

50 412 PEETERS June 10076055 BEL GBR41872 T DARCO 4 66,13

51 437 PUTTERS Claire 10095432 BEL 104JT68 FA BELLE VAN SOMBEKE 4 66,87

52 492 MELLEC Elisa 10093304 FRA 103VM67 RENARDE RUMEL 4 67,18

53 512 DEMOLIE Camille 10095428 BEL 104NL25 CHICA FINO 4 68,2

54 440 KURMANN Joel 10095747 SUI 103UJ28 DAVINCI 4 69,07

55 481 LANGE FRAILE Carlos 10056480 ESP 104JM46 CONTENTO 4 70,03

56 448 HAZEBROEK Mathias 10095429 BEL 103SC18 HANIBAL 4 70,05

57 466 BARCELO Paloma 10065122 ESP 103BW11 URAN VAN GENERHESE 4 71,25

58 404 AOUFI Ines 10095426 BEL 104SS12 CATCH ME DES FLACHES (E.T.) 4 71,75

59 484 CONNELL Christopher 10117595 IRL 105CR19 BVS ECHO ISLAND 4 71,85

60 419 KERSTEN Lars 10082731 NED 103XF15 BODYGARD 4 71,92

61 483 GARCIA-TORRES Carmen 10074821 ESP 104OL94 APART 4 72,43

62 461 PENDER Michael 10096264 IRL 103VU09 Z7 CORDANOS V 4 72,49

63 416 OTT Elin 10093821 SUI 103BS88 LORINA V CH 4 72,64

64 459 BONET Marie 10092565 BEL 103UP64 ZUBERTH D 4 73,52



65 463 HICKEY Patrick 10110105 IRL 104PF17 QUANDURINA 4 74,05

66 470 TRYBA Lara 10066512 FRA 103LU07 ROSA DU COISEL 4 74,12

67 414 ASH Charlotte 10087045 GBR 105CO27 IDEAL S 4 74,18

68 431 ALFIERI Marco Alessandro 10090564 ROU 104IF33 TENOR D'ARIOSO 4 74,19

69 494 BENZONI Gillian 10085621 SUI 102OU99 COOL CLASSIX 4 74,57

70 452 BULTHUIS Niels 10109726 NED 103JI78 PINA COLADA 4 74,66

71 464 HICKEY Patrick 10110105 IRL 104OW87 MARTINI VAN OVERIS Z 4 76,16

72 462 PENDER Michael 10096264 IRL 103KS75 SHEIKH IT 4 76,72

73 516 HAGEN Katharina 10107986 SUI 104MH64 HERA P.M.S 4 77,97

74 487 WARD Emily 10077490 GBR 103NC68 DOOBALLY 4 78,2

75 488 WARD Emily 10077490 GBR 104CT68 REMI CAVALLERI 4 78,77

76 510 PIETRONIRO Maud 10116789 BEL 103LP75 LC RIVIERE ROUGE 4 78,82

77 442 KLEIN Laura 10094415 FRA 104CK53 PEPITA DE CHARMOIS 8 65,97

78 480 ASTAFIEFF Anya 10084435 LUX 104JK01 BERRETTA D'ALENE 8 69,2

79 457 RYTZ Aurélie 10089263 SUI 103MV11 CARLO MAGNO LS 8 69,91

80 410 SPAAS LEVALLOIS Charlotte 10086346 FRA 104ZO93 LADY LYN VD NEYEN Z 8 70,18

81 424 FERNANDEZ REY Juan 10089880 ESP 104JK33 ABREGO 8 73,61

82 429 SCHOONWATER Sophie 10085275 NED 104HH07 CARIZZO Z 8 74,65

83 518 GILL Alex David 10089846 GBR 104NK80 BILLY FANTA 8 75,34

84 521 MCMAHON Conor 10098219 IRL 104FF39 GOLDEN ARROW II O.L 12 74,68

85 406 KELLER Salome 10098939 SUI 103TP80 BAILANDO 12 82,12

86 454 BRANTS Coline 10095436 BEL 102RH23 SHABLIS VD ZWARTWATERHOEVE E T 16 74,4

87 479 ASTAFIEFF Anya 10084435 LUX 103DN53 CHEE SOON S 20 69,22

88 430 SCHOONWATER Sophie 10085275 NED 104YH97 WALTER V 20 76,07

EL 450 BULTHUIS Niels 10109726 NED 103HS87 S.F. ZENDO 99

EL 476 XHEMAL Jean 10093992 FRA FRA47517 ORLHENDDO D'HALONG 99


